Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PLANNING, PROPERTY AND DEVELOPMENT

ADMINISTRATION AND COUNCIL BUILDING
REPLACEMENT OF COOLING PLANT

910 MAIN STREET

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 6/3-2011

DRAWING LIST

G-001

$-001

M-001
M-002
M-003
M-004
M-005
M-006
M-007
M-008
M-009
M-010
M-011
M-012
M-013
M-014
M-015

E-001
E-002
E-003
E-004
E-005

GENERAL

STRUCTURAL

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

ARRANGEMENT

SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

LEGEND

SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM DEMOLITION PLAN
SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM HYDRONIC PLAN
SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM VENTILATION PLAN
SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM PLUMBING PLAN

7th FLOOR PENTHOUSE MECHANICAL ROOMS VENTILATION PLAN

SECTIONS

CHILLER HYDRONIC SCHEMATIC
HYDRONIC SCHEMATIC

CONTROLS SCHEMATIC SHEET 1 OF 2
CONTROLS SCHEMATIC SHEET 2 OF 2
HYDRONIC DETAILS

VENTILATION DETAILS SHEET 1 OF 2
VENTILATION DETAILS SHEET 2 OF 2
PLUMBING DETAILS

MOTOR SCHEDULE, LEGEND AND ABBREVIATIONS
DEMOLITION - SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

NEW WORK - SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
SINGLE DIAGRAM - DEMOLITION AND NEW WORK
MCC-1A ELEVATION

A=COM

ISSUED FOR TENDER

NOVEMBER 3, 2011




