

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PLANNING, PROPERTY AND DEVELOPMENT

ADMINISTRATION AND COUNCIL BUILDING REPLACEMENT OF COOLING PLANT 510 MAIN STREET

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 673-2011

DRAWING LIST

G-001	GENERAL	ARRANGEMENT
S-001	STRUCTURAL	SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
M-001	MECHANICAL	LEGEND
M-002	MECHANICAL	SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM DEMOLITION PLAN
M-003	MECHANICAL	SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM HYDRONIC PLAN
M-004	MECHANICAL	SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM VENTILATION PLAN
M-005	MECHANICAL	SUB-BASEMENT MECHANICAL ROOM PLUMBING PLAN
M-006	MECHANICAL	7th FLOOR PENTHOUSE MECHANICAL ROOMS VENTILATION
M-007	MECHANICAL	SECTIONS
M-008	MECHANICAL	CHILLER HYDRONIC SCHEMATIC
M-009	MECHANICAL	HYDRONIC SCHEMATIC
M-010	MECHANICAL	CONTROLS SCHEMATIC SHEET 1 OF 2
M-011	MECHANICAL	CONTROLS SCHEMATIC SHEET 2 OF 2
M-012	MECHANICAL	HYDRONIC DETAILS
M-013	MECHANICAL	VENTILATION DETAILS SHEET 1 OF 2
M-014	MECHANICAL	VENTILATION DETAILS SHEET 2 OF 2
M-015	MECHANICAL	PLUMBING DETAILS
E-001	ELECTRICAL	MOTOR SCHEDULE, LEGEND AND ABBREVIATIONS
E-002	ELECTRICAL	DEMOLITION - SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
E-003	ELECTRICAL	NEW WORK - SUB-BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN
E-004	ELECTRICAL	SINGLE DIAGRAM - DEMOLITION AND NEW WORK
E-005	ELECTRICAL	MCC-1A ELEVATION

AECOM

ISSUED FOR TENDER
NOVEMBER 3, 2011